> Practice Exam

MEDICAL

Admission Preparation with AAP

Routine Of Week -01,02,03,04

> Course Materials Live Class Live Exam
Time : 7 PM Time : 8PM Time : 8AM-11.59PM
P-01 31/12/2022(Saturday) 31/12/2022(Saturday) 02/01/2022(Monday)
C-01 02/01/2023(Monday) 02/01/2023(Monday) 04/01/2022(Wednesday)
B-01 04/01/2023(Wednesday) 04/01/2023(Wednesday) 06/01/2023(Friday)
Weekly Exam-01: P-01+C-01+B-01+GK,E-01(W-01) — 07/01/2023(Saturday)
P-02 07/01/2023(Saturday) 07/01/2023(Saturday) 09/01/2023(Monday)
C-02 09/01/2023(Monday) 09/01/2023(Monday) | 11/01/2023(Wednesday)
B-02 11/01/2023(Wednesday) 11/01/2023(Wednesday) 13/01/2023(Friday)
Weekly Exam-02 : P-02+C-02+B-02+GK,E-01(W-02) — 14/01/2023(Saturday)
P-03 14/01/2023(Saturday) 14/01/2023(Saturday) 16/01/2023(Monday)
C-03 16/01/2023(Monday) 16/01/2023(Monday) 18/01/2023(Wednesday)
B-03 18/01/2023(Wednesday) 18/01/2023(Wednesday) 20/01/2023(Friday)
Weekly Exam-03 : P-03+C-03+B-03+GK,E-02(W-03) — 21/01/2023(Saturday)
P-04 21/01/2023(Saturday) 21/01/2023(Saturday) 23/01/2023(Monday)
C-04 23/01/2023(Monday) 23/01/2023(Monday) | 25/01/2023(Wednesday)
B-04 25/01/2023(Wednesday) | 25/01/2023(Wednesday) 27/01/2023(Friday)
Weekly Exam-04 : P-04+C-04+B-04+GK,E-02(W-04) — 28/01/2023(Saturday)

Exam Type Marks Distribution Marks & Time Exam Time
Practice Exam MCQ =20x1 =20 20 Marks || 12 Minutes Always Open

Daily Exam MCQ = 50x1 = 50 50 Marks || 25 Minutes 8 AM-11.59PM
Weekly Exam MCQ = 100x1 =100 100 Marks || 55 Minutes 8 AM-11.59PM

(Phy=20,Chem=25,Bi0=30,E=15,GK=10)
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MEDICAL

Admission Preparation with AAP

Topic Details Of Week -01,02,03,04

Topic Topic Details
b0l LIT-0) : (SIS TolR 8 27 (SN 2[@)
i IT-0R : (83T (5F “1@)
P-02 QLT-08 ; SO Few (39 #1@)
P03 IYPT-0¢ ; I, *& ¢ FIo! (dT 7Q)
i TYR-0Y : TIFY ¢ Gfead (5 )
b0 qLT-09 ; AWILT MNF & (5F 2[@)
qGR-ob ; AT oIS ($9 7@)
C-01 QLT-0% ; RIS AR (ST 719q)
C-02 QGF-00 : GNEER #AFE 3 @ AT 7 (39 *f@)
C-03 Q-0 ; AR T (T @)
C-04 G-0) ; A T (T “@)
B-01 TYT-0) : (FIA € G 49 (5V 7[@)
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GIT-08 : AYE] (ST @)
he qYIT-0) ; g [KfeTer ¢ @™ (37 «1=)
. GIT-03 : AT ARMBE@TY ¢ ) (37 71@)
B-04 QIT-08 : T 8 HALETT (7 219)
E-1.1 |Parts of Speech
Week-01
E-1.2 |Number
E-01
E-1.3 |Gender
Week-02 e
E-1.4 |Preposition
E-2.1 |Tense, Conditionals
Week-03 - SRR
£.02 E-2.2 |Verb, Right Form of Verbs, Modal Auxiliaries
E-2.3 |Phrase and Idioms
Week-04
E-2.4 |Synonym & Antonym
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